
MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION
STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED
DHE14-1

Completed by:  Robert W. Whites
Institution:       University of Missouri-Rolla
Date Completed:  10/13/2004
Reporting Period:  7/1/04-6/30/05
Telephone:  573-341-4282

Type of Aid Undergraduate Students Graduate Students Total
HCT $ Amount HCT $ Amount HCT $ Amount

Section A:  Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources Line (A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F)
SEOG (10) 511 $246,083 511 $246,083
Perkins (20) 678 $995,984 41 $60,150 719 $1,056,134
CWS (30) 200 $209,956 4 $5,138 204 $215,094
Pell Grants (40) 1,008 $2,658,880 1,008 $2,658,880
Subsidized Stafford Student Loans (50) 0 $0
Unsubsidized Stafford Student Loans (60) 0 $0
PLUS Loans (70) 247 $2,036,517 247 $2,036,517
Direct Subsidized Student Loans (72) 1,707 $5,846,814 193 $1,156,226 1,900 $7,003,040
Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans (74) 1,204 $4,022,271 145 $823,095 1,349 $4,845,366
Direct PLUS Student Loans (76) 0 $0
HPL (90) 0 $0
HEAL (100) 0 $0
Nursing Loans (110) 0 $0
Other (120) 0 $0
Institutional Matching Funds (130) 0 $0

Section B:  Financial Aid Awarded from Institutional Sources
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants
  Need (140) 0 $0
  Merit (150) 2,453 $10,051,704 601 $1,787,272 3,054 $11,838,976
  Athletic (160) 219 $1,007,750 1 $1,000 220 $1,008,750
  Tuition and Fee Remissions or Waivers (170) 187 $446,852 555 $2,770,780 742 $3,217,632
  Other (180) 140 $272,939 2 $39 142 $272,978

Loans:
  Need (190) 160 $212,313 6 $8,150 166 $220,463
  Non-need (200) 459 $640,421 14 $20,142 473 $660,563

Employment:
  Need (210) 0 $0
  Non-need (220) 1,107 $1,651,291 830 $9,039,886 1,937 $10,691,177


